
28/12/2022 18:18

    Tender No�fica�on

 Printed from : h�ps://www.tenderwizard.com/PVT
 Printed on : 28/12/2022 18:18
 Printed by User Name : HASHIM VAKEEL KHAN
 Printed by User Designa�on : GM(Project)

Tender ID: Tender Crea�on Date and
Time:

Stage: Publish Date and �me:

Type of Tender: Run Line Number:

Email: Client Name:

Tender Descrip�on:

COT: 1. WORKS Es�mated Cost:

Area Of Interest: 1. Others-Goods EMD:

Region: 1. NOIDA Form Fee:

Address: Tender Processing Fee:

Pre-Bid Clarifica�on date:
Tender Closing Date and

Time:

Technical Open Date and
Time:

Cost Open Date and Time:

Template Name:
Two Envelope Open

Tender
Buyer:

VCS Quality Services

Pvt. Ltd

Tender

Status:

Tender Authorized

User Name:

HASHIM VAKEEL

KHAN

Tender Authorized User

Designa�on:
GM(Project)

 Tender Header

VCS21000032 16-12-2022 17:25

Two Stages 28-12-2022 18:15

Open
C221052-VCS-IGGL-TENDER-

007

rachna.shukla@vesprojects.com
INDRADHANUSH GAS GRID

LIMITED (IGGL)

LAYING AND CONSTRUCTION OF STEEL GAS

PIPELINE AND TERMINALS ALONG WITH

ASSOCIATED FACILITIES FOR SECTION-11 UNDER

NORTH EAST GAS GRID PHASE-III OF IGGL

 

 Tender Fee Details

96,89,300

0

VCS Quality Services Pvt. Ltd Unit no. 1116 - 1121,

Tower 4, Assotech Business Cresterra, Plot No. 22,

Sector-135, Expressway Noida-201301, U�ar

Pradesh

4,130

 Important Dates

 
03-01-2023 11:00

 
17-01-2023 14:00

 
17-01-2023 15:00

 
Cap�on for unknown Date

*

*

* *

*

*

* *

* *

1. *
2. *

3. * 4. *




